Prospect Park to
Brighton Beach
(9 Miles)

NYC DOT
Guided Ride Details
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Cue Sheet

START

RIGHT

RIGHT

RIGHT

STRAIGHT
RIGHT
LEFT
LEFT
RIGHT
RIGHT
CONTINUE
LEFT
RIGHT
RIGHT
LEFT
END

West Dr/Grand Army Plaza/Prospect Park Entrance

West Dr/Brooklyn-Queens Greenway.
Look for signs for Park Circle

S Lake Dr (exiting Prospect Park to Park Circle)

Park Circle;
take the 4th traffic circle to exit right onto Ocean Parkway

Ocean Parkway
Church Ave (bike path changes sides)
Ocean Parkway
Avenue T
Bedford Ave
Emmons Ave
Neptune Ave
Cass PI
Brighton 11th St
Brighton Beach Ave
Coney Island Ave

Brighton Beach/Coney Island Boardwalk

0.0

1.6

<0.1

<0.1

0.6
<0.1
3.1
1.0
1.3
0.6
0.1
<0.1
0.3
<01
0.2
TOTAL: 9.0
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